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000050658 Roof Replacement 4,800 08/26/2024

2008HX Base Yr

596 NE FROGS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,392 119.0000 133.28 318,806 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.80 80.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1828

BAS 1,828 100 1,828 195,396

FEP 168 80 134 14,324

FGR 527 55 290 30,998

FOP 50 30 15 1,603

FSP 312 40 125 13,361

2,885 2,392 255,682

BAS= W14 FEP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 FSP= N12 W26 S12 E26$
W26S19 W2 S13 FGR= S21 E23 N25 W11 S4 W12 $ E12 N4 E11 S8 E12
FOP= S4 E9 N4 W1 N2 W7 S2 W1$ E1 N2 E7 S2 E13 N36$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 60 30 1,800.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 18,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 880.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,640

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

20,940

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,000


